
50 Hz

TYPE:ART10  CLASS:1

105/30 W10 A

220-240 V ~

1800-2100 W

97713

Model: BDUN38641WD

Stock No:

Stock No:

Stock No:

Stock No:

Serial No:

Serial No: 22-999999-11

22-999999-11

Serial No: 22-999999-11

Serial No: 22-999999-11

7658604177

7658604177
7658604177

7658604177

Serial No: 22-999999-11Stock No: 7658604177


